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BIB

1245
1114
1014
1065
1123
1107
1096
1020
1129
1215
1149
1140
1034
1243
1023
1047

1116

1061
1055
1198
1044
1098
1042
1144
1097
1226
1223
1029
1208
1003
1075
1049
1024
1067
1228
1010
1207
1134
1141
1004
1036
1227
1117
1027

ATHLET

THEODOROS SANOS
THANASIS KOGKAS
KONSTANTINOS RENTAS
FOTIS KURIAKOU
KONSTANTINOS TSATSAKIS
AGELOS LAVDAS

GEORGE ALEXANDROS ROUSSIS
NIKOLAS GKIOKAS

ZAFIRIS DIAMANTOGIANNIS
2O0®PIA KANTZOY

DIMITRIS TZITZILIS

PETROS LELES

MARKOS KOKAVESIS
DIMITRIS ALEXOPOULOS
KLODIAN ZOTKAJ

DIMITRIS BEHRAKIS

ANASTASIOS ARGYROS ANASTASIOS

ARGYROS

SPYROS CHASAKOS
KOSTAS KAMPAKIS
CHRYSOULA SAMARA
IOANNIS ALOIMONAKIS
AAPIANOZ PHIATOX
GEORGIOS SIATOS
MICHALIS SOURLIS
DIMITRIS ADAMOS

MQPIroz *XAANAKIAHZ
IOANNIS ARAMPATZIS
NIKOS MOUTEVELIS
VASILIKI KARPOUZA
PETROS KOKKINAKIS
THEMIS GKARAVELAS
NIKOS DAIRIS

MANOZ NMOYAHZ

SPYROS TSAKALOS
VASILEIOS LOUMIOTIS
NIKOZ APAKOZ

ANGELA TERZI

ANASTASIOS KOUMPAROPOULOS
NIKOS PAPANIKOLAS
ALEXANDROS VACHLAS
XARIS ANAGNOSTOPOULOS
NAMIMPOZ AAEZANAPHZ
JOHNY ARTHA | WAYAN
CHARALAMPOS BINETOPOULOS

GEN CAT TIME
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00:34:11.317
00:38:56.707
00:39:02.677
00:39:14.887
00:39:14.887
00:39:37.026
00:40:07.297
00:40:52.896
00:40:55.806
00:41:48.246
00:42:35.706
00:42:42.876
00:42:51.757
00:42:57.367
00:43:16.897
00:43:27.066

00:43:40.567

00:43:41.827
00:44:06.817
00:44:13.327
00:44:13.837
00:44:15.217
00:44:45.637
00:44:48.276
00:44:52.627
00:45:16.836
00:45:17.707
00:45:28.177
00:45:29.976
00:45:34.897
00:45:44.406
00:45:44.768
00:45:47.347
00:45:49.867
00:45:55.896
00:46:09.606
00:46:11.377
00:46:17.016
00:46:21.698
00:46:27.758
00:46:30.127
00:46:30.217
00:46:42.667
00:46:43.087



OR
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

BIB

1186
1187
1110
1089
1255
1232
1148
1145
1077
1136
1074
1152
1171
1094
1199
1130
1062
1038
1121
1115
1076
1111
1106
1231
1002
1242
1013
1091
1146
1147
1200
1250
1069
1033
1058
1182
1081
1070
1138
1032
1248
1131
1251
1221
1088

ATHLET

CONSTANTINA BATSARI
MARGARITA CHARALAMPIDOU
KOSTAS DARMAROS
STAMATIOS LAMPROPOULOS
ELENA ZIKOPI

MICHALIS LOGOTHETIS

SPYROS POLYCHRONOPOULOS

STELIOS VERNIKOS
GIANNIS ARGYROPOULOS
ANTONIS GEMELIARIS
AGGELOS ARVANITAKIS
TEO DRAKAS

SILIA SIDERI

IOANNIS TERZIS
AGGELIKI TSOUTSOUDAKI
ILIAS VRAHATIS

XAPHZ AAE=OlMNOYAOZ
THEODOROS KALFAS
MANATIQTHZ NMOYNTZAXZ
KQXTAZ TEMIMEAOIAOY
ANDREAS GARANTZIOTIS
EVANGELOS ARAPIS
ALEXANDROS KOSTIS
ZACHARY DEPIAN
PETROS PETROPOULOS
THANOS BELLAS
GEORGE KANTZILIERIS
THANASIS LELES

CHARIS KAPSALIS
GIANNIS KIOLEOGLOU
ROMINA MOUTOU
KONSTANTINOS ASSIMAKO
THEOFILOS GOUDONIS
ALEXANDROS KOUFAKIS
NIKOLAOS ZACHARIS
ELENA PANTELIDI

NIKOS GKOLIAS
EMMANUEL KAPIZIONIS
ALEXANDROS MANTZOUTSOS
NIKOS PALOGOS
CONSTANTINOS AGAPIOU
MICHALIS GLIGLINOS
STAVROULA SOULTANI
ANTONIOS DIMITRIOU
JOHN THEODOROU

GEN CAT TIME
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00:47:01.897
00:47:11.707
00:47:16.626
00:47:19.296
00:47:21.516
00:47:21.967
00:47:28.748
00:47:40.627
00:47:40.926
00:47:44.887
00:47:48.366
00:47:49.926
00:48:14.797
00:48:48.007
00:48:49.209
00:48:55.116
00:49:03.908
00:49:18.546
00:49:54.098
00:49:54.488
00:50:10.987
00:50:13.027
00:50:15.636
00:50:15.878
00:50:35.886
00:50:41.647
00:50:48.547
00:51:10.688
00:51:12.997
00:51:13.388
00:51:14.047
00:51:19.748
00:51:24.906
00:51:25.656
00:51:27.156
00:51:40.147
00:51:40.176
00:51:52.807
00:51:55.567
00:52:23.827
00:52:30.306
00:52:32.587
00:52:38.468
00:52:39.007
00:52:44.886



OR
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

CR
78
79
13
80
81
14
82
83
15
84
85
86
16

87

88
17
89
18
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
19
20
100
101
21
102
22
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
23
110

BIB

1222
1153
1206
1102
1093
1210
1071
1249
1254
1073
1230
1095
1217

1052

1108
1192
1100
1252
1015
1139
1101
1090
1235
1137
1063
1118
1008
1224
1161
1201
1126
1084
1172
1154
1211
1135
1151
1006
1021
1127
1150
1225
1166
1234

ATHLET

GIORGOS ANTONAKAKIS
COSTAS PANAGOPOULOS
GEORGIA FOTIADOU
ANGELOS GEORGALAS
CHRISTOS PALANTZIDIS
GEORGIA KOKORE
GIANNIS STOITSIS
KONSTANTINOS POUGKAKIOTIS
ELENA BATSA

STYLIANOS KOSMIDIS
AGGELOS KONTOS
FANNHX AATAAZ
KONSTANTINA ZOGRAFOU

DIMITRIOS KATSIPANOS DIMITRIOS
KATSIPANOS

STERGIOS PIQUE

LINA PITSARI

VASILEIOS PAPAMOSCHOS
GEORGIA RAPTI

FOTIS STEFANATOS

SOTIRIS DIAMANTOPOULOS
GEORGE ANGELAKOPOULOS
KQONZTANTINOZ NAZIOZ
KQZTHZ ZA®EIPAKHZ
FMANNHX TZIMIMINOXZ

KOSTIS VOMBIRIS

PUTU NGAKAN

CHRIS DAM

STAVROS GERMALIDIS
VASILIKI ASKEPIDOU
ALEXANDRA SPANOU

KLIMIS DIMARXIADIS
STAVROS PROVIDIS

LIDIA MARIA SAREKOSKI
GEORGE BOURAS

DIMITRA KALAITZI
KONZTANTINOZ MAXYTTANNAKHX
IOANNIS VALASSIS
PANAGIOTIS GKLINOS

JOHN MANTZIAVAS
ZOTHPHXZ MAMAAOTIANNHZ
NIKOS MAZARAKIS

MIOU NT

CHRISTINA RITA

THANASSIS BALTAS THANASSIS BALTAS

GEN CAT TIME
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00:52:49.837
00:52:56.407
00:53:01.116
00:53:09.547
00:53:09.847
00:53:12.247
00:53:12.728
00:53:17.197
00:53:17.466
00:53:18.217
00:53:23.077
00:53:28.656
00:53:36.307

00:53:54.608

00:53:58.656
00:53:58.657
00:53:58.927
00:53:59.347
00:54:01.988
00:54:13.597
00:54:14.588
00:54:15.217
00:54:21.606
00:54:26.077
00:54:27.096
00:54:33.307
00:54:52.837
00:54:56.527
00:55:02.287
00:55:04.056
00:55:19.327
00:55:23.618
00:55:32.768
00:55:43.477
00:55:48.158
00:55:48.367
00:55:51.607
00:55:55.717
00:55:57.067
00:56:01.776
00:56:04.626
00:56:08.857
00:56:10.356
00:56:20.258



OR
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

CR
24

111
112
113
25

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
26

122
123
124
125
126
127
27

128
129
130
131
28

132
133
134
135
29

30

31

32

136
33

34

137
35

138
139
140
36

141
142

BIB

1168
1005
1018
1236
1214
1220
1064
1219
1112
1113
1078
1133
1082
1179
1012
1142
1233
1053
1039
1066
1193
1045
1056
1083
1105
1189
1246
1240
1239
1241
1203
1180
1176
1175
1124
1218
1259
1237
1173
1028
1051
1120
1205
1092
1099

ATHLET

IOANNA RITA

NIKOLAOS TZOUMERKIOTIS
ANDREAS MASTORAS
KONSTANTINOS ROUBIS
SOFIA SIACHOU

VASILIOS ALOUPIS

MANNHZ KATMAANHZ
KONSTANTINOS ALOUPIS
GEORGIOS ANGELIS
ATHANASIOS ANGELIS
THEODORE CHARIZOPOULOS
MANAMQTHZ KOYTZOY®THZ
CHRISTOPHOROS POULIOS
EAENH ZEAAMANIAOY
AVGOUSTINOS KRITIKOS
ATHANASIOS GKATZOULIS
CHRISTOS NAOUMIS
CHRISTOS PANOUSAKIS
GEORGE THEODOROU
DIMITRIS KOLYVAS

SOFIA LLAGONE

DIMITRIS ZIKOS

DIMITRIOS ZACHARAKIS
ANDREAS DOUKIANTZAKIS
KONSTANTINOS GIAMPANAS
NIKI MAVROEIDI

FOTIS PATIKAS

ANTONIS SOULIS
TRIANTAFYLLOS TSAKONAS
APOSTOLOS PATRIKIOS
GELLY STAMOPOULOU
AEZTIOINA NATAAIA

ATHINA TSIKRIKA

MYRTO TSIROU
PANAGIOTIS HARTAS
TATIANA DANDIS

DIMITRA MAZARAKI
DIAMANTIS PAPADOPOULOS
NEFELI SIDERI

ANASTASIOS BALAFAS
DIMITRIS BRIASOULIS
BAAZHX S TEDANOIOYAOZ
EVITA LAMPADIARI
LAMPROS ISKOS

ANTWNHS MILARHS

GEN CAT TIME
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00:56:21.516
00:56:21.667
00:56:24.246
00:56:30.367
00:56:36.186
00:56:40.267
00:56:45.938
00:56:46.177
00:56:48.846
00:56:49.686
00:56:57.396
00:57:05.498
00:57:24.336
00:57:27.997
00:57:28.447
00:57:36.366
00:57:41.228
00:57:41.647
00:57:44.317
00:57:45.727
00:58:26.676
00:58:36.576
00:58:51.846
00:59:04.207
00:59:09.726
00:59:22.778
00:59:24.006
00:59:28.656
00:59:29.226
00:59:40.567
01:00:24.907
01:00:28.626
01:00:56.797
01:00:57.457
01:01:01.897
01:01:09.067
01:01:27.367
01:01:28.357
01:01:29.167
01:01:34.507
01:01:35.768
01:01:39.666
01:01:53.048
01:02:18.336
01:02:40.866



OR
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

CR
37
143
38
39
144
40
41
42
43
145
44
146
147
45
148
46
47
48
149
49
50
51
52
150
151
152

BIB

1258
1022
1253
1158
1001
1159
1167
1170
1190
1017
1209
1059
1060
1163
1132
1257
1169
1256
1011
1162
1157
1261
1262
1025
1016
1019
1260

ATHLET

METPOYAA KOYNANH
IQANNHZ MEAEKANOZ
DIONYSIA VASDEKI
VANESSA GIANNOPOULOU
SPIROS SVERKOUNOS
MARIA PAPAEFTHYMIOU
IAKOVINA VIDALI

RANIA ZOIDOU

TANIA MITSANA

ODISSEAS STEMPILIS
FLORA KANDIOTI
KONSTANTINOS KASSARIS
YIANNIS PAPANICOLAOU
ZOO®IA BITZHAAIOY
CHRISTOS ANGELOPOULOS
CHRISTINA PALAMIDI

NAY ZIKA KAKIOTIOYAOY
MARIETTA BACOPOULOU
PANAGIOTIS BARLAS
ZAFIRIATSOUPRA

PENNY SDRALIA
SPYROPOULOU MARIA
AGGELIKI NIKOLOPOULOU
THEOFILOS VASILEIADIS
PANOS P.

NIKOLAOS CHATZOPOULOS
MELINA MAZONAKI

GEN CAT TIME

F

01:02:56.617
01:03:46.507
01:03:59.917
01:04:30.367
01:04:54.696
01:04:55.147
01:05:26.827
01:05:39.698
01:06:05.257
01:07:04.716
01:07:32.976
01:07:33.907
01:07:34.477
01:09:23.106
01:09:30.637
01:10:15.456
01:10:36.846
01:11:09.517
01:11:10.746
01:16:20.159
01:16:20.168
00:00:00.593
00:00:02.062
00:00:12.383
00:00:17.033
00:00:25.433
00:08:29.447



